Jun 30 2024 (19:05) India Rail Info

Anand Vihar Terminal - Mau Express (Via Ayodhya Cantt)/15026 - Exp - NER
CNB/Kanpur Central to AYC/Ayodhya Cantt. Junction
4h 33m - 200 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon, Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 13:25 5 1 0 28 |207 |NR
2 GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 13:52 13:54 2m (2 |1 13 99 |217 |NR
3 |AYN |Aligarh junction 14:58 15:00 2m (3 |1 119 |76 |[186 |[NCR
4 |CNB |Kanpur Central 19:05 19:15 10m (8,9 |1 428 |45 |127 [NCR
5 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [20:50 21:00 10m |2,3 |1 500 |46 (124 |NR
6 |AYC |Ayodhya Cantt. 23:48 23:50 2m |0 |1 628 |47 NR
Junction

7 |ABP  |Akbarpur junction 01:08 01:10 2m |2 |2 689 (25 (92 |NR
8 |SHG |Shahganj junction 02:55 03:20 25m |4 (2 |733 |67 |90 |NR
9 |AMH |Azamgarh 04:10 04:15 5m |1 (2 |788 |72 |84 |NER
10 |MMA |Muhammadabad 04:33 04:35 2m |1 |2 810 |22 (80 [NER
11 |[MAU |Mau Junction 05:35 3 (2 832 |- 70 |NER

Jun 30 2024 (19:05) https://indiarailinfo.com




